[Month of March 2024 (3.25) Page 1
GYM

1-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar

Time Block FRI SAT SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI
6-6:30AM
6:30-7AM
7-7:30AM
7:30-8AM
8-8:30AM
8:30-9AM
Drop In RES Drop In RES Drop In Drop In RES Drop In RES Drop In

9:30-10AM Pickle Drop In Pickleball Pickleball pickleball | Pickle | DropIn | Ppickieball Pickleball Pickleball
10-10:30AM Ball Pickleball Ball Pickleball
10:30-11AM Fun Skill
11-11:30AM Tourney Intro to Sharing Intro to
11:30AM-12PM Pickleball Pickleball
12-12:30PM
12:30-1PM
1-1:30PM RES
1:30-2PM FLEX
2-2:30PM
2:30-3PM
3-3:30PM RES | Youth Youth | RES
3:30-4PM Pickleball Pickleball
4-4:30PM Class Class
4:30-5PM Drop In Drop In 4.0 + Drop In RES Drop In DropIn | 4.0+ Drop In RES Drop In
5-5:30PM Pickleball RES Pickleball | Competitive | Pickleball Pickleball RES Pickleball | Competitive | Pickleball Pickleball
5:30-6PM Pickleball Pickleball
6-6:30PM
6:30-7PM Drop In Pickleball ~ Drop In Pickleball Drop In Pickleball ~ Drop In Pickleball
7-7:30PM Interm. DrillTime  Interm.  Drill Time Interm.  DrilTime  Interm. Drill Time
7:30-8PM pickleball ~ Class  rickieban  Class pickieball ~ Class  rickiebal  Class
8-8:30PM 2.5-3.5 2.5-3.5 2.5-35 2.5-35




[Month of March 2024 (3.25)

GYM

Time Block

16-Mar
SAT

17-Mar
SUN

18-Mar
MON

Page 2
19-Mar 20-Mar

TUES WED

21-Mar
THURS

22-Mar
FRI

23-Mar
SAT

24-Mar  25-Mar

SUN MON

26-Mar
TUES

27-Mar
WED

28-Mar
THURS

29-Mar
FRI

30-Mar
SAT

31-Mar
SUN

6-6:30AM

6:30-7AM

7-7:30AM

7:30-8AM

8-8:30AM

8:30-9AM

9-9:30

9:30-10AM

10-10:30AM

10:30-11AM

11-11:30AM

11:30AM-12PM

FREE
Pickleball
Injury

Clinic

Drop In

Pickleball

Drop In

Pickleball

RES Drop In

Pickleball

RES

Drop In

Pickleball

Drop In

12-12:30PM

12:30-1PM

Intro to

Pickleball

Drop In | Pickleball

Pickleball

RES

Drop In

Pickleball

RES

Drop In

Pickleball

Intro to

Pickleball

1-1:30PM

RES

1:30-2PM

2-2:30PM

2:30-3PM

3-3:30PM

3:30-4PM

4-4:30PM

RES

4:30-5PM

5-5:30PM

5:30-6PM

6-6:30PM

6:30-7PM

Pickleball
Fun

Tourney

Family

Youth

FUN

Pickleball

Pickleball

Class

Youth
Pickleball

Class

7-7:30PM

7:30-8PM

8-8:30PM

Drop In

Pickleball

Drop In

Interm.
Pickleball

2.5-3.5

4.0 + Drop In

Competitive Pickleball

Pickleball

Pickleball Drop In

Drill Time Interm.
Class  pickiebal

2.5-3.5

RES

Pickleball
Drill Time

Class

Drop In

Pickleball

RES | DropIn

Pickleball

Drop In

Interm.

Pickleball

2.5-3.5

4.0 +
Competitive

Pickleball

Pickleball
Drill Time

Class

Drop In

Pickleball

Drop In

Interm.
Pickleball

2.5-3.5

RES

Pickleball
Drill Time

Class

Drop In

Pickleball

Pickleball
Fun

Tourney

Drop In

Pickleball




