Month of March 2024 (3.25)

Page 1

GYM

	1-Mar	2-Mar	3-Mar	4-Mar	5-Mar	6-Mar	7-Mar	8-Mar	9-Mar	10-Mar	11-Mar	12-Mar	13-Mar	14-Mar	15-Mar
Time Block	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI
6-6:30AM															
6:30-7AM															
7-7:30AM															
7:30-8AM															
8-8:30AM															
8:30-9AM															
9-9:30				Drop In	RES	Drop In	RES	Drop In			Drop In	RES	Drop In	RES	Drop In
9:30-10AM		Pickle	Drop In	Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball	Pickle	Drop In	Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball
10-10:30AM		Ball	Pickleball						Ball	Pickleball					
10:30-11AM		Fun							Skill						
11-11:30AM		Tourney					Intro to		Sharing					Intro to	
11:30AM-12PM							Pickleball							Pickleball	
12-12:30PM															
12:30-1PM															
1-1:30PM									RES						
1:30-2PM						FLEX									
2-2:30PM															
2:30-3PM															
3-3:30PM			RES	Youth				Youth	RES						
3:30-4PM				Pickleball				Pickleball							
4-4:30PM				Class				Class							
4:30-5PM	Drop In			Drop In	4.0 +	Drop In	RES	Drop In			Drop In	4.0 +	Drop In	RES	Drop In
5-5:30PM	Pickleball		RES	Pickleball	Competitive	Pickleball		Pickleball		RES	Pickleball	Competitive	Pickleball		Pickleball
5:30-6PM					Pickleball							Pickleball			
6-6:30PM															
6:30-7PM				Drop In	Pickleball	Drop In	Pickleball				Drop In	Pickleball	Drop In	Pickleball	
7-7:30PM				Interm.	Drill Time	Interm.	Drill Time				Interm.	Drill Time	Interm.	Drill Time	
7:30-8PM				Pickleball	Class	Pickleball	Class				Pickleball	Class	Pickleball	Class	
8-8:30PM				2.5-3.5		2.5-3.5					2.5-3.5		2.5-3.5		

Month of March 2024 (3.25)

Page 2

GYM

	16-Mar	17-Mar	18-Mar	19-Mar	20-Mar	21-Mar	22-Mar	23-Mar	24-Mar	25-Mar	26-Mar	27-Mar	28-Mar	29-Mar	30-Mar	31-Mar
Time Block	SAT	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
6-6:30AM																
6:30-7AM																
7-7:30AM																
7:30-8AM																
8-8:30AM																
8:30-9AM																
9-9:30			Drop In	RES	Drop In	RES	Drop In			Drop In	RES	Drop In	RES	Drop In		
9:30-10AM		Drop In	Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Drop In	Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball	Pickleball	Drop In
10-10:30AM	FREE	Pickleball							Pickleball						Fun	Pickleball
10:30-11AM	Pickleball														Tourney	
11-11:30AM	Injury					Intro to							Intro to			
11:30AM-12PM	Clinic					Pickleball							Pickleball			
12-12:30PM																
12:30-1PM																
1-1:30PM								RES								
1:30-2PM		Pickleball														
2-2:30PM		Fun														
2:30-3PM		Tourney														
3-3:30PM								Family		Youth				Youth		
3:30-4PM	RES							FUN		Pickleball				Pickleball		
4-4:30PM								Pickleball		Class				Class		
4:30-5PM			Drop In	4.0 +	Drop In	RES	Drop In		RES	Drop In	4.0 +	Drop In	RES	Drop In		
5-5:30PM			Pickleball	Competitive	Pickleball		Pickleball			Pickleball	Competitive	Pickleball		Pickleball		
5:30-6PM				Pickleball							Pickleball					
6-6:30PM																
6:30-7PM			Drop In	Pickleball	Drop In	Pickleball				Drop In	Pickleball	Drop In	Pickleball			
7-7:30PM			Interm.	Drill Time	Interm.	Drill Time				Interm.	Drill Time	Interm.	Drill Time			
7:30-8PM			Pickleball	Class	Pickleball	Class				Pickleball	Class	Pickleball	Class			
8-8:30PM			2.5-3.5		2.5-3.5					2.5-3.5		2.5-3.5				